
 
                                       Fees structure for enrolment of continuing students in the Spring Semester, 2021: 
 

Particulars 

M. Tech MCA MCA MBA 
M. A./ 

M.Com 
M. Sc. 

M.A. IN 

MCJ 
B. Tech. B. Tech. 

Integrated 

M.A. / 

Integrated 

M. Com/ 

Integrated 

B.A.B.Ed. 

Integrated 

M.Sc. / 

Integrated 

B.Sc.B.Ed./ 

Integrated 

M.Sc. / 

Integrated 

B.Sc.B.Ed./ 

B. Voc. 

MTTM 
Two year 

B.Ed 
LLM 

4th Sem 
onwards 

6th Sem 
onwards 

4th Sem 
 

4th Sem 
onwards 

All Sem 
4th Sem 
onward 

4th Sem 
onwards 

8th Sem 
onward 

4th and 
6th Sem 

All Sem 

10th /8th 
Sem 

onward 

4th to 
8th/4th to 
6th  Sem 

4th Sem 
onwards 

All Sem All Sem 

Enrolment fee  500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 

Tuition fee  10000.00 6000.00 6000.00 8254.00 1000.00 1200.00 5000.00 15000.00 15000.00 1000.00 3500.00 3500.00 2000.00 2500.00 5000.00 

Library fee  350.00 350.00 100.00 300.00 100.00 350.00 350.00 350.00 100.00 100.00 350.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 

Students’ activity fee  500.00 500.00 250.00 500.00 250.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 250.00 250.00 500.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 

Medical fee  250.00 250.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 0.00 0.00 250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Transport fee  1000.00 1000.00 0.00 1000.00 0.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 0.00 0.00 1000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Laboratory fee (including 

Computer usage) 
1000.00 1000.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 1000.00 1000.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

Examination fee (Theoretical) 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 

Examination fee (Practical/ 

Dissertation) 
200.00 200.00 100.00 150.00 100.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 100.00 100.00 200.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 

100.00 

Grade Card 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 

Hostel Admission/re-

admission fees 
2000.00 2000.00 0.00 2000.00 0.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 0.00 0.00 2000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0 

Infrastructure & amenity fee 1000.00 1000.00 550.00 1000.00 550.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 550.00 550.00 1000.00 550.00 550.00 550.00 550.00 

Fan, Electricity & Water 

Charges 
300.00 300.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 300.00 300.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 

Student Welfare fund 150.00 150.00 150.00 100.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 

Medical Insurance 143.00 143.00 143.00 143.00 143.00 143.00 143.00 143.00 143.00 143.00 143.00 143.00 143.00 143.00 143.00 

Outdoor activities fee - - - - - -   - - - - - 0.00 -  

Charges for consumables - - - - - - 5000.00 - - - - - - -  

Development fund fee 1500.00 1500.00 1250.00   1250.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1250.00 1250.00 1500.00 1250.00 1250.00 1250.00 1250.00 

Menial Charges (for hostel 
boarders only) 

1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00 
1,500.0

0 
0.00 

1,500.0
0 

1,500.00 
1,500.0

0 
0.00 0.00 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 

 20943.00 16943.00 9593.00 16997.00 4593.00 12143.00 20943.00 25443.00 18593.00 4593.00 13943.00 7093.00 15943.00 6093.00 8593.00 

Note: 

1. The final semester students of M. Sc., M. Tech., B. Tech, MA in MCJ, Integrated M. Sc. and PhD students (except 1st Semester) who are already in the campus or who have been asked to return to 

the campus will have to pay full amount of the existing fees without exemption or rebate. Other students will pay rebated amount of fees with a condition that they will pay proportionate amount of 

the balance fees when they return to the campus.  

2. Candidates of the following programmes will be required to pay an additional fee of Rs.1200/- per semester on account of consumables: 

M. Tech. in Food Engineering and Technology M. Tech. in Energy Technology  

M. Sc. in Chemistry  M. Sc. in Molecular Biology and Biotechnology  

M. Sc. in Environmental Science B. Tech. in Food Engineering and Technology 
Integrated M. Sc. / Integrated B.Sc.B.Ed.  in Chemistry 
and Bioscience & Bioinformatics programmes  

 

 

 

 

             Sd/- (L. Boral) 

                 Controller of Examinations 


